Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021
Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Saturday Results:
~ Entries: 16 Youth - 244 Open - 60 Senior
~ Total Payout: $8,298

Sunday Results:
~ Entries: 22 Youth - 221 Open - 47 Senior
~ Total Payout: $7,570

Saturday Youth Results

Place Contestant
1D-1 Marley Miller
1D-2 Chloe Clark
1D-3 Abbi Scott
2D-1 Josey Milburn
2D-2 Raylin Gee
2D-3 Marley Miller
2D-4 Kimbra Foster
2D-5 Payton Walker
3D-1 Keylee Parker
3D-2 Hadley Dearle
3D-3 Kloe Samborski
3D-4 Abbi Scott
3D-5 Lexi Helmick
3D-6 Raiden Mlynek
NT Brittany Cindle
NT Emelyn Wright
Saturday Open Results
Place Contestant

1D-1 Paige Davis

1D-2 Jacie Etbauer
1D-3 Amanda Clark
1D-4 Amy Neal

1D-5 Cody Ward

Hometown
Chandler, OK
Norman, OK

Seminole, OK

Asher, OK

Seminole, OK
Chandler, OK
Canton, OK
Meeker, OK
Goldsby, OK
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK
Seminole, OK
Meeker, OK
Prague, OK
Paden, OK

Prague, OK

Hometown
Bartlett, KS
Edmond, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK

McAlester, OK

Time

16.425
17.080
17.206
17.683
17.730
17.792
17.834
18.229
18.624
18.780
18.798
19.003
19.629
26.371

18.373+5
NT

Time

15.838
15.946
15.968
16.030

16.031

Amount

$521
$446
$372
$297

$223



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9
1D-10
1D-11
1D-12
1D-13
1D-14
1D-15
1D-16
1D-17
1D-18
1D-19
1D-20
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-g
2D-5
2D-6
2D-6
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13

2D-14

Contestant
Mandy Carter
MacKenzie Haas
Amanda Clark
Andrea Sewell
Kim Squires
Teresa Winnett
Monica McClung
Jacie Etbauer
Kami Silvers

Cee Anna Munoz
MacKenzie Haas
Jody Wright
Crystal Hootman
Alona James
Alona James
Tracie Couch
Sharon Davis
Monica McClung
Savana Richards
Kent Hamit
Debbie Morgan
Sissie Wherrell
Mo Scully
Kristie Fleshman
Jill Herring
Carol Waters
Mandy Carter
Kent Hamit

Kim Keith

Hometown
McAlester, OK
Knapp, WI
Norman, OK
Ada, OK
Carnegie, OK
Pauls Valley, OK
May, OK
Edmond, OK
Enid, OK
Tulsa, OK
Knapp, WI
Meeker, OK
Edmond, OK
Ada, OK

Ada, OK
Marshall, OK
Blanchard, OK
May, OK
Blanchard, OK
Newcastle, OK
Ada, OK
Blanchard, OK
Tuttle, OK
Norman, OK
Fletcher, OK
Red Rock, OK
McAlester, OK
Newcastle, OK

Choctaw, OK

Time

16.050
16.001
16.099
16.106
16.157

16.160
16.217
16.230
16.247
16.284
16.289
16.296
16.309
16.311

16.322
16.369
16.398
16.402
16.418
16.419
16.420
16.420
16.448
16.475
16.503
16.530
16.545
16.579

16.597



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
2D-15
2D-16
2D-17
2D-18
2D-19
2D-20
2D-21
2D-22
2D-23
2D-24
2D-25
2D-26
2D-27
2D-28
2D-29
2D-30
2D-31
2D-32
2D-33
2D-34
2D-35
2D-36
2D-37
2D-38
2D-39
2D-40
3D-1

3D-2

3D-3

Contestant
Deborah Lynch
Tracy Peterson
Jaylee Ventris
Cathy Brooks

Amy Ferguson
Jordan Wright
Cindy Mainus
Phyllis Wells
Candice Foster
Monica McClung
Tammy Wesley
Michelle Noterman
Becky Henry
Bailey Wagnon
Brandy Myers
Morgan Knapp
Cassidy Wilson
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Morgan Knapp
Darla Hoover
Tracy Stine

Jessica Thomasson
Alexandra Ott
Holly Mlynek

Tye Green

Ty Borden

Tina Bratzler
Sarah Miller

Marilyn Jones

Hometown
Ada, OK
Lexington, OK
Chandler, OK
McLoud, OK
Newalla, OK
Norman, OK
Agra, OK
Newalla, OK
Canton, OK
May, OK
Mounds, OK
Purcell, OK
Woodward, OK
Dover, OK
Meeker, OK
Geary, OK
Shawnee, OK
Mayfield, KS
Geary, OK
Cushing, OK
Mooreland, OK
Davis, OK
Harrah, OK
Prague, OK
Purcell, OK
Blanchard, OK
Choctaw, OK
Chandler, OK

Shawnee, OK

Time

16.598
16.621

16.624
16.634
16.635
16.652
16.655
16.690
16.601
16.714

16.718

16.730
16.733
16.735
16.746
16.747
16.764
16.767
16.770
16.791

16.797
16.807
16.808
16.811

16.814
16.815

16.841
16.847

16.869



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
3D-8
3D-9
3D-10
3D-11
3D-12
3D-13
3D-14
3D-15
3D-16
3D-17
3D-18
3D-19
3D-20
3D-21
3D-21
3D-23
3D-24
3D-25
3D-26
3D-26
3D-28
3D-29
3D-30
3D-31

3D-32

Contestant
Jocee Bailey
Sarah Miller
Kendal Makovy
Koree Thompson
Michelle Noterman
Mechelle Jenks
Skylar Hamm
Ta'mara Ross
Ashleigh Ross
Morgan Knapp
Beth Marshall
Danielle Lichte
Chelsey McGee
Kim Borden

Cee Anna Munoz
Courtney Cambron
Shelby Nelson
Kelly Lankford
Jaelyn Sewell
Cindy Mathews
Sarah Zaleski
Marilyn Kroeker
Jill Herring
Stacy Fish

Rita Harrison
Kim Echolds
Jamie Scott

Rita Harrison

Nicole Floer

Hometown
Ada, OK
Chandler, OK
Purcell, OK
Shawnee, OK
Purcell, OK
Lexington, OK
Okarche, OK
Harrah, OK
Harrah, OK
Geary, OK
Ardmore, OK
Pleasant Hill, MO
Goldsby, OK
Blanchard, OK
Tulsa, OK
Peidmont, OK
Choctaw, OK
Blanchard, OK
Ada, OK
Tuttle, OK
Tuttle, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Fletcher, OK
Morris, OK
Elgin, OK
Mustang, OK
Seminole, OK
Elgin, OK

Lawton, OK

Time

16.870
16.881
16.885
16.892
16.906
16.913
16.924
16.935
16.937
16.943
16.955
16.969
16.971
16.972
16.982
16.991
17.013
17.026
17.026
17.029
17.036
17.039
17.058
17.058
17.062
17.073
17.124
17.129

17.155



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
3D-33
3D-34
3D-35
3D-36
3D-37
3D-38
3D-39
3D-40
3D-41
3D-42
3D-43
3D-44
3D-45
3D-46
3D-47
3D-48
4D-1
4D-2
4D-3
4D-4
4D-5
4D-6
4D-7
4D-8
4D-9
4D-10
4D-11
4D-12

4D-13

Contestant
Tracy Stine

Katie Munoz

Patti Marshall
Sissie Wherrell
Dani Turner
Rachel Brandon
Jessica Thomasson
Kim Booth

Darla Hoover

Beth Marshall
Dani Turner
Tracie Couch
Megan Mann

Barb Schroeder
Koree Thompson
Stan Neal

Candace Richardson
Cheyenne Hall
Troi Taylor

Kris Williams
Lana Schler

Lisa Robinson
Amy Iverson

Lori Dees

Kealy Stoughton
Lana Scammahorn
Tracey Brooks
Carolyn Hicks

Shawna Bailey

Hometown
Mooreland, OK
Tulsa, OK
Binger, OK
Blanchard, OK
Perkins, OK
Shawnee, OK
Davis, OK
Blanchard, OK
Cushing, OK
Ardmore, OK
Perkins, OK
Marshall, OK
Macomb, OK
Enid, OK
Shawnee, OK
Tulsa, OK
Tryon, OK
Sparks, OK
Maysville, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Marshall, OK
Maud, OK
Wanette, OK
Shawnee, OK
Macomb, OK
Apache, OK
Kingfisher, OK
Meeker, OK

Edmond, OK

Time

17.163

17.164
17.166
17.168
17.194
17.198
17.204
17.208
17.232
17.266
17.306
17.308
17.318
17.321

17.323
17.329
17.355
17.357
17.376
17.410
17.438
17.457
17.458
17.462
17.467
17.487
17.490
17.498

17.526



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
4D-14
4D-15
4D-16
4D-17
4D-18
4D-19
4D-20
4D-21
4D-22
4D-23
4D-24
4D-25
4D-26
4D-27
4D-28
4D-29
4D-30
4D-31
4D-32
4D-33
4D-34
4D-35
4D-36
4D-37
4D-38
4D-39
4D-40
4D-41

4D-42

Contestant
Kristin Kime
Casie Kennedy
Elena Mirabito
Crystal Hootman
Kristin Kime
Jordan Goodwin
Jamie Dearle
Bailey Cindle
Sonya Bailey
Gloria Leopard
Tracie Couch
Bailey Wagnon
Cheyenne Hall
Randy Jarvis
Tara Crider
Lauren Steiner
Rissie Parker
Alane Buseman
Pam Hamilton
Kimberly Bowman
Deb Green
Jaylee Ventris
Jordan Goodwin
Anita Burke
Kyla Houck
Vickie Tessman
Barb Schroeder
Tracey Brooks

Christina Trail

Hometown
Ochelata, OK
Moore, OK
Harrah, OK
Edmond, OK
Ochelata, OK
Springer, OK
Edmond, OK
Paden, OK
Ada, OK
Purcell, OK
Marshall, OK
Dover, OK
Sparks, OK
McLoud, OK
Drummond, OK
Guthrie, OK
Goldsby, OK
Edmond, OK
Seminole, OK
Hunter, OK
Dill City, OK
Chandler, OK
Springer, OK
Davis, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Perry, OK
Enid, OK
Kingfisher, OK

Lindsay, OK

Time

17.541
17.544
17.546
17.557
17.572
17.578
17.582
17.608
17.627
17.629
17.651

17.669
17.684
17.601
17.699
17.775

17.834
17.836
17.842
17.859
17.874
17.877
17.894
17.917

17.936
17.956
17.967
17.978

18.063



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
4D-43
4D-44
4D-45
4D-46
4D-47
4D-48
4D-49
4D-50
4D-51
4D-52
4D-53
4D-54
4D-55
4D-56
4D-57
4D-58
4D-59
4D-60
4D-61
4D-62
4D-63
4D-64
4D-65
4D-66
4D-67
4D-68
4D-69
4D-70

NT

Contestant
Ladd Borden
Vickie James
Shelby Shinn
Kim Booth
Janene Fisher
Bailey Carver
Megan Shortt
Lori Dees
Brandy Myers
Jennifer Stevens
Alexis Mayberry
Keylee Parker
Raelee Girod
Courtney Cordell
Matonna Haynes
Karen Coyle
Melody Suter
Kim Booth
Rainey Trussell
Kathy Gray
Brenna Johnson
Darla Hoover
Deb Green

Kelly Lankford
Stephanie Sims
Jennifer Starkey
Nicole Houck
Kim Echolds

Ivy Hurst

Hometown
Blanchard, OK
Yukon, OK
Lexington, OK
Blanchard, OK
Agra, OK
Seminole, OK
Edmond, OK
Shawnee, OK
Meeker, OK
Enid, OK
Newcastle, OK
Goldsby, OK
Harrah, OK
Lindsay, OK
Maud, OK
Mustang, OK
Holdenville, OK
Blanchard, OK
McLoud, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Jones, OK
Cushing, OK
Dill City, OK
Blanchard, OK
Yukon, OK
Guthrie, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Mustang, OK

Springer, OK

Time

18.084
18.132
18.156

18.254
18.257
18.301
18.307
18.350
18.352
18.360
18.375
18.624
18.676
18.816
18.827
18.862
18.981
19.134
19.157

19.264
19.265
19.604
19.657
19.976
21.164
21.844
21.884

22,882

15.737+5



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
NT
NT

NT

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 %3 3335333343

3

3

Contestant

Ivy Hurst

Carol Waters

Tracy McManus
Kim Squires
Andrea Sewell
Maija Seker

Tracie Couch
Tanna McCornack
Dani Turner

Sherell Davis
Jenniffer Teets
Jacie Etbauer
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Celene Burke
Tracie Couch

Cody Ward
Kimberly Bowman
Shelby Shinn

Jacki Robb

Marilyn Jones
Raelene Neal
McKenzie Jo Brown
Jamie Hiett
Barbara Boyer
Monica McClung
Kris Williams

Kari Dawn Johnson
Joan Morgan

Krissy Nelson

Hometown
Springer, OK
Red Rock, OK
Lone Grove, OK
Carnegie, OK
Ada, OK
Mondovi, WI
Marshall, OK
Blanchard, OK
Perkins, OK
Blanchard, OK
Dover, DE
Edmond, OK
Mayfield, KS
Davis, OK
Marshall, OK
McAlester, OK
Hunter, OK
Lexington, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Shawnee, OK
Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK
Kellyville, OK
Purcell, OK
May, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Sulphur, OK
Duncan, OK

Choctaw, OK

Time
16.064+5
16.154+5
16.163+5
16.172+5
16.237+5
16.262+5
16.266+5
16.389+5
16.408+5
16.543+5
16.544+5
16.565+5
16.655+5
16.655+5
16.690+5
16.740+5
16.760+5
16.766+5
16.774+5
16.824+5
16.840+5
16.909+5
16.947+5
17.007+5
17.160+5
17.174+5
17.244+5
17.258+5

17.265+5



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
NT
NT

NT

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 %3 3335333343

3

3

Contestant
Amy Ferguson
Yolanda Caldwell
Charilyn Milburn
Bailey Cindle
Monica McClung
Tye Green
Taylor Giles
Marissa Fitch
Leah Olson

Lisa Robinson
Charlene Glover
Raelene Neal

Jo Anna Brown
Mechelle Jenks
Michelle Gerwitz
Sibyl Curtis
Christina Trail
Lauren Steiner
Kim Keith

Sarah Sims
Candice Foster
Jenny Collins
Leah Daughhetee

Sara Borden

Shannon Curtis-Cole

Kealy Stoughton
Sarah Zaleski
Courtney Hopkins

Courtney Cambron

Hometown
Newalla, OK
Wetumka, OK
Asher, OK
Paden, OK
May, OK
Purcell, OK
Bartlesville, OK
Bartlesville, OK
Blanchard, OK
Maud, OK
Maysville, OK
Tulsa, OK

Era, TX
Lexington, OK
Choctaw, OK
Skiatook, OK
Lindsay, OK
Guthrie, OK
Choctaw, OK
Yukon, OK
Canton, OK
Prague, OK
McLoud, OK
Blanchard, OK
Skiatook, OK
Macomb, OK
Tuttle, OK
Norman, OK

Peidmont, OK

Time
17.409+5
17.537+5
17.596+5
17.659+5
17.663+5
17.666+5
17.708+5
17.736+5
17.825+5
17.882+5
17.896+5
18.237+5
18.257+5
18.302+5
18.311+5
18.477+5
19.068+5
19.823+5
20.304+5
20.425+5
16.257+10
16.521+10
17.131+10
24.388+10
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
NT
NT

NT

3

3

NT

Saturday Senior Sidepot Results

Place
1D-1
1D-2
1D-3
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9
1D-10
1D-11
1D-12
1D-13
1D-14
1D-15
1D-16
1D-17
1D-18
1D-18

1D-20

Contestant
Gentry Tyler
Emily Bules
Jenniffer Teets
Jenniffer Teets
Marc Orman
Jenna Brinlee

Landry Hinsley

Contestant
Kim Squires
Teresa Winnett
Jody Wright
Sharon Davis
Kent Hamit
Debbie Morgan
Jill Herring
Kent Hamit
Deborah Lynch
Cathy Brooks
Phyllis Wells
Becky Henry
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Tracy Stine
Tina Bratzler
Marilyn Jones
Kelly Lankford
Jill Herring
Stacy Fish

Rita Harrison

Hometown
Norman, OK
Edmond, OK
Dover, DE
Dover, DE
Okemah, OK
Noble, OK

Commanche, OK

Hometown
Carnegie, OK
Pauls Valley, OK
Meeker, OK
Blanchard, OK
Newcastle, OK
Ada, OK
Fletcher, OK
Newcastle, OK
Ada, OK
McLoud, OK
Newalla, OK
Woodward, OK
Mayfield, KS
Mooreland, OK
Choctaw, OK
Shawnee, OK
Blanchard, OK
Fletcher, OK
Morris, OK

Elgin, OK

Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
SCR
SCR

SCR

Time

16.157
16.160
16.296
16.398
16.419
16.420
16.503
16.579
16.598
16.634
16.690
16.733
16.767
16.797
16.841
16.869
17.026
17.058
17.058

17.062



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
1D-21
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
2D-16
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6

3D-7

NT

3

3

Contestant
Rita Harrison
Tracy Stine

Patti Marshall
Dani Turner
Dani Turner
Lana Schler

Lisa Robinson
Lori Dees

Lana Scammahorn
Carolyn Hicks
Sonya Bailey
Gloria Leopard
Randy Jarvis
Alane Buseman
Pam Hamilton
Deb Green
Vickie James
Janene Fisher
Lori Dees
Jennifer Stevens
Matonna Haynes
Kathy Gray

Deb Green

Kelly Lankford
Tracy McManus
Kim Squires
Dani Turner
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant

Jacki Robb

Hometown
Elgin, OK
Mooreland, OK
Binger, OK
Perkins, OK
Perkins, OK
Marshall, OK
Maud, OK
Shawnee, OK
Apache, OK
Meeker, OK
Ada, OK
Purcell, OK
McLoud, OK
Edmond, OK
Seminole, OK
Dill City, OK
Yukon, OK
Agra, OK
Shawnee, OK
Enid, OK
Maud, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Dill City, OK
Blanchard, OK
Lone Grove, OK
Carnegie, OK
Perkins, OK
Mayfield, KS

Tecumseh, OK

Time
17.129
17.163
17.166
17.194
17.306
17.438
17.457
17.462
17.487
17.498
17.627
17.629
17.691
17.836
17.842
17.874
18.132
18.257
18.350
18.360
18.827
19.264
19.657
19.976
16.163+5
16.172+5
16.408+5
16.655+5

16.774+5



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place Contestant

NT Marilyn Jones
NT Kari Dawn Johnson
NT Joan Morgan

NT Krissy Nelson
NT Yolanda Caldwell
NT Lisa Robinson
NT Charlene Glover
NT Jo Anna Brown
NT Michelle Gerwitz
NT Sibyl Curtis

NT Jenny Collins
Sunday Youth Results
Place Contestant
1D-1 Abigale Smith-Rowland
1D-2 Dilynn Schafer
1D-3 Abbi Scott

1D-4 Chloe Clark
2D-1 Kloe Samborski
2D-2 Kimbra Foster
2D-3 Josey Milburn
2D-4 Dilynn Schafer
2D-5 Raylin Gee
2D-6 Payton Walker
2D-7 Brittany Cindle
2D-8 Hadley Dearle
3D-1 Allyson Colter
3D-2 Kloe Samborski
3D-3 Jaylie Anderson

3D-4

Lexi Helmick

Hometown
Shawnee, OK
Sulphur, OK
Duncan, OK
Choctaw, OK
Wetumka, OK
Maud, OK
Maysville, OK
Era, TX
Choctaw, OK
Skiatook, OK

Prague, OK

Hometown
Luther, OK
Stroud, OK
Seminole, OK
Norman, OK
Edmond, OK
Canton, OK
Asher, OK
Stroud, OK
Seminole, OK
Meeker, OK
Paden, OK
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK
Shawnee, OK

Meeker, OK

Time

16.824+5
17.244+5
17.258+5
17.265+5
17.537+5
17.882+5
17.896+5
18.257+5
18.311+5

18.477+5

16.521+10

Time

16.234
17.090
17.145

17.149

17.263
17.351

17.607
17.609
17.805
17.943
18.101
18.220
18.296
18.801
18.910

19.433



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place Contestant
3D-5 Tripp Burden
3D-6 Reata Earle
3D-7 Raiden Mlynek
NT Marley Miller
NT Keylee Parker
NT Emelyn Wright
Sunday Open Results
Place Contestant
1D-1 Jacie Etbauer
1D-2 Savana Richards
1D-3 Amanda Clark
1D-4 Paige Davis

1D-5 Mandy Carter
1D-6 Candice Foster
1D-7 Jody Wright
1D-8 Kendal Makovy
1D-9 Jacie Etbauer
1D-10 Andrea Sewell
1D-11 Tracy McManus
1D-12 Camrin Sellers
1D-13 MacKenzie Haas
1D-14 MacKenzie Haas
1D-15 Monica McClung
1D-16 Michelle Noterman
2D-1 Maija Seker
2D-2 Kami Silvers
2D-3 Amy Neal

2D-4 Kristie Fleshman
2D-5 Teresa Winnett

Hometown
El Reno, OK
Meeker, OK
Prague, OK
Chandler, OK
Goldsby, OK

Prague, OK

Hometown

Edmond, OK
Blanchard, OK
Norman, OK
Bartlett, KS
McAlester, OK
Canton, OK
Meeker, OK
Purcell, OK
Edmond, OK
Ada, OK

Lone Grove, OK
Cherokee, KS
Knapp, WI
Knapp, WI
May, OK
Purcell, OK
Mondovi, WI
Enid, OK
Tulsa, OK
Norman, OK

Pauls Valley, OK

Time
19.609
19.688
26.912
16.489+5
18.013+5

NT

Time

15.766
15.950
16.008
16.020
16.022
16.037
16.039
16.049
16.129
16.141

16.148
16.164
16.225
16.232
16.250
16.264
16.277
16.282
16.287
16.201

16.326



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
2D-6
2D-6
2D-8
2D-9
2D-9
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
2D-16
2D-17
2D-18
2D-19
2D-20
2D-21
2D-22
2D-23
2D-24
2D-25
2D-26
2D-27
2D-28
2D-29
2D-30
2D-31
2D-32
2D-33

2D-34

Contestant
Mattie Jackson
Tina Bratzler
Monica McClung
Jill Herring
Monica McClung
Mandy Carter
Ivy Hurst
Monica McClung
Carol Waters

Ivy Hurst

Beth Marshall
Cindy Mainus
Amy Ferguson
Sherell Davis

Cody Ward

Jessica Thomasson

Kimberly Bowman

Morgan Knapp

Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant

Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant

Anna Hobson
Sarah Zaleski
Dani Turner
Bailey Wagnon
Becky Henry
Angela Mikles
Rachel Brandon
Cindy Bauman

Kent Hamit

Hometown
Goldsby, OK
Choctaw, OK
May, OK
Fletcher, OK
May, OK
McAlester, OK
Springer, OK
May, OK

Red Rock, OK
Springer, OK
Ardmore, OK
Agra, OK
Newalla, OK
Blanchard, OK
McAlester, OK
Davis, OK
Hunter, OK
Geary, OK
Mayfield, KS
Mayfield, KS
Edmond, OK
Tuttle, OK
Perkins, OK
Dover, OK
Woodward, OK
Elk City, OK
Shawnee, OK
Platteville, WI

Newcastle, OK

Time

16.342
16.342
16.365
16.403
16.403
16.417
16.431
16.432
16.433

16.444

16.462
16.467
16.475
16.496
16.508
16.533
16.539
16.560
16.562
16.565
16.586
16.592
16.597
16.607
16.610
16.611
16.612
16.619

16.625



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
2D-35
2D-36
2D-37
2D-38
2D-39
2D-40
2D-41
2D-42
2D-42
2D-44
3D-1
3D-2
3D-2
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
3D-8
3D-9
3D-10
3D-11
3D-12
3D-13
3D-14
3D-15
3D-16
3D-17
3D-18

3D-19

Contestant
Marilyn Kroeker
Sissie Wherrell
Trish Hoover
Barbara Boyer
Camrin Sellers
Ivy Hurst

Kari Dawn Johnson
Alona James
Chelsey McGee
Shelby Nelson
Ashleigh Ross
Holly Mlynek
Monica McClung
Kent Hamit
Tracy Stine
Jocee Bailey

Kris Burden

Cee Anna Munoz
Tye Green

Rita Harrison
Shelby Shinn
Amy Ferguson
Sarah Miller
Melissa Carr
Lara Earle
Sonya Bailey
Brandy Myers
Joan Morgan

Stacy Fish

Hometown
Oklahoma City, OK
Blanchard, OK
Chandler, OK
Purcell, OK
Cherokee, KS
Springer, OK
Sulphur, OK
Ada, OK
Goldsby, OK
Choctaw, OK
Harrah, OK
Prague, OK
May, OK
Newcastle, OK
Mooreland, OK
Ada, OK

El Reno, OK
Tulsa, OK
Purcell, OK
Elgin, OK
Lexington, OK
Newalla, OK
Chandler, OK
Platteville, WI
Meeker, OK
Ada, OK
Meeker, OK
Duncan, OK

Morris, OK

Time

16.637
16.644
16.646
16.682
16.697
16.704
16.751
16.757
16.757
16.759

16.777

16.790
16.790
16.791

16.811

16.832
16.875
16.885
16.894
16.896
16.900
16.907
16.915
16.924
16.927
16.945
16.948
16.953

16.955



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
3D-20
3D-21
3D-22
3D-23
3D-24
3D-25
3D-26
3D-26
3D-28
3D-29
3D-30
3D-31
3D-32
3D-33
3D-34
3D-35
3D-36
3D-37
3D-38
3D-39
3D-40
3D-41
3D-42
3D-43
3D-44
3D-45
3D-46
3D-47
3D-48

Contestant

Kim Booth

Jessica Thomasson
Marilyn Jones
Raelene Neal
Candace Richardson
Beth Marshall

Rita Harrison
Lauren Steiner
Jamie Scott

Cathy Brooks
Cindy Mathews
Dilynn Schafer
Amy Iverson
Charlene Glover
Sarah Zaleski
Yolanda Caldwell
Audra Masterson
Courtney Cambron
Shannon Curtis-Cole
Charilyn Milburn
Lana Scammahorn
Kris Williams
Shellie Coughran
Michelle Gerwitz
Jocee Bailey

Lori Dees

Dani Turner
Ta'mara Ross

Audra Masterson

Hometown
Blanchard, OK
Davis, OK
Shawnee, OK
Tulsa, OK
Tryon, OK
Ardmore, OK
Elgin, OK
Guthrie, OK
Seminole, OK
McLoud, OK
Tuttle, OK
Stroud, OK
Wanette, OK
Maysville, OK
Tuttle, OK
Wetumka, OK
Purcell, OK
Peidmont, OK
Skiatook, OK
Asher, OK
Apache, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Edmond, OK
Choctaw, OK
Ada, OK
Shawnee, OK
Perkins, OK
Harrah, OK

Purcell, OK

Time

16.960
16.975
16.999
17.007
17.009
17.021
17.032
17.032
17.076
17.079
17.085
17.090
17.094
17.097
17.102
17.109
17.111

17.115

17.123
17.124
17.130
17.135
17.168
17.188
17.204
17.226
17.247
17.248

17.250



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
4D-1
4D-2
4D-3
4D-3
4D-5
4D-6
4D-7
4D-8
4D-9
4D-10
4D-11
4D-12
4D-13
4D-14
4D-15
4D-16
4D-17
4D-18
4D-19
4D-20
4D-21
4D-22
4D-23
4D-24
4D-25
4D-26
4D-27
4D-28

4D-29

Contestant
Marilyn Jones
Kris Williams
Gloria Leopard
Connie Norvell
Harlee Newberry
Lisa Robinson
Kimberly Bowman
Casie Kennedy
Elena Mirabito
Angale Best
Morgan Knapp
Vickie Tessman
Karen Newberry
Cheyenne Hall
Brandy Myers
Jill Herring
Randy Jarvis
Mechelle Jenks
Jaylee Ventris
Megan Mann
Jordan Goodwin
Lisa Robinson
Cheyenne Hall
Troi Taylor
Dilynn Schafer
Bailey Wagnon
Jaylee Ventris
Bailey Cindle

Shawna Bailey

Hometown
Shawnee, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Purcell, OK
Pocasset, OK
Shawnee, OK
Maud, OK
Hunter, OK
Moore, OK
Harrah, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Geary, OK
Perry, OK
Shawnee, OK
Sparks, OK
Meeker, OK
Fletcher, OK
McLoud, OK
Lexington, OK
Chandler, OK
Macomb, OK
Springer, OK
Maud, OK
Sparks, OK
Maysville, OK
Stroud, OK
Dover, OK
Chandler, OK
Paden, OK

Edmond, OK

Time

17.276
17.285
17.288
17.288
17.290
17.318
17.325
17.326
17.329
17.346
17.353
17.396
17.398
17.417
17.450
17.489
17.499
17.500
17.504
17.512

17.517

17.536
17.567
17.577
17.609
17.616
17.621
17.632

17.688



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
4D-30
4D-31
4D-32
4D-33
4D-34
4D-35
4D-36
4D-37
4D-38
4D-39
4D-40
4D-41
4D-42
4D-43
4D-44
4D-45
4D-46
4D-47
4D-48
4D-49
4D-50
4D-51
4D-52
4D-53
4D-54
4D-55
4D-56
4D-57
NT

Contestant
Kris Burden
Cody Ward
Kealy Stoughton
Jordan Goodwin
Kendal Makovy
Tracey Brooks
Morgan Knapp
Lauren Green
Jamie Dearle
Angale Best
Janene Fisher
Pam Hamilton
Lauren Steiner
Chris Titsworth
Lana Schler
Alane Buseman
Brenna Johnson
Sibyl Curtis

Jo Anna Brown
Kim Booth
Courtney Cambron
Nicki Schafer
Haley Watson
Kim Booth
Emily Bules
Debbie Richardson
Jennifer Starkey
Carol Waters

Jacie Etbauer

Hometown
El Reno, OK
McAlester, OK
Macomb, OK
Springer, OK
Purcell, OK
Kingfisher, OK
Geary, OK
Blanchard, OK
Edmond, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Agra, OK
Seminole, OK
Guthrie, OK
McLoud, OK
Marshall, OK
Edmond, OK
Jones, OK
Skiatook, OK
Era, TX
Blanchard, OK
Peidmont, OK
Stroud, OK
Geronimo, OK
Blanchard, OK
Edmond, OK
Elmore City, OK
Guthrie, OK
Red Rock, OK

Edmond, OK

Time

17.695
17.710

17.714

17.843
17.884
17.890
17.914

17.917

17.940
17.942
17.950
17.959
18.035
18.039
18.096
18.137
18.216
18.267
18.430
18.642
18.926
19.199
19.246
19.266
19.524
20.514
21.130
24.797

15.796+5



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
NT
NT

NT

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 %3 3335333343

3

3

Contestant
Taylor Reazin
Mattie Jackson
Alona James
Joni McKim
Kynder Starr
Mo Scully
Leah Daughhetee
Tye Green
Raelene Neal
Heather Toon
Dani Turner
Angela Mikles
Stan Neal
Jamie Hiett
Jordan Wright
Amanda Clark
Katie Munoz
Krissy Nelson
Cassidy Wilson
Bailey Cindle
Mechelle Jenks
Skylar Hamm
Rissie Parker
Patti Marshall
Tara Crider
Bailey Carver
Tracey Brooks
Leah Olson

Shelby Shinn

Hometown
Peculiar, MO
Goldsby, OK
Ada, OK
Ardmore, OK
Catoosa, OK
Tuttle, OK
McLoud, OK
Purcell, OK
Tulsa, OK
Okmulgee, OK
Perkins, OK
Elk City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Kellyville, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK
Choctaw, OK
Shawnee, OK
Paden, OK
Lexington, OK
Okarche, OK
Goldsby, OK
Binger, OK
Drummond, OK
Seminole, OK
Kingfisher, OK
Blanchard, OK

Lexington, OK

Time
15.945+5
15.994+5
16.058+5
16.097+5
16.216+5
16.271+5
16.299+5
16.351+5
16.594+5
16.596+5
16.658+5
16.698+5
16.784+5
16.865+5
16.904+5
16.968+5
16.975+5
16.984+5
17.054+5
17.117+5
17.198+5
17.339+5
17.360+5
17.375+5
17.434+5
17.588+5
17.624+5
17.635+5

17.658+5



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
NT
NT

NT

3

3

3

3

3 3

43333333335

Z
—

NT

Contestant
Bana Vincent
Jaelyn Sewell
Keylee Parker
Karen Coyle
Melody Suter
Deborah Lynch
Tracy Stine
Lauren Green
Candice Foster
Andrea Sewell
Kelly Lankford
Lori Dees
Sarah Miller

Rainey Trussell

Hannah Pennekamp

Jenny Collins
Kealy Stoughton
Kelly Lankford
Sissie Wherrell
Alexandra Ott
Katyn Medlin
Jocee Bailey
Cindy Davis

Landry Hinsley

Sunday Senior Results

Place
1D-1
1D-2

1D-3

Contestant
Jody Wright
Tracy McManus

Teresa Winnett

Hometown
Dover, OK
Ada, OK
Goldsby, OK
Mustang, OK
Holdenville, OK
Ada, OK
Mooreland, OK
Blanchard, OK
Canton, OK
Ada, OK
Blanchard, OK
Shawnee, OK
Chandler, OK
McLoud, OK
Lancaster, WI
Prague, OK
Macomb, OK
Blanchard, OK
Blanchard, OK
Harrah, OK
Grove, OK
Ada, OK
Wynnewood, OK

Commanche, OK

Hometown

Meeker, OK

Lone Grove, OK

Pauls Valley, OK

Time
17.819+5
17.878+5
18.013+5
18.262+5
18.531+5
18.684+5
19.265+5
21.921+5
15.976+10
16.776+10
17.567+10
17.896+10
18.319+10
19.0908+10
22.094+10
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

SCR

SCR

SCR

Time
16.039
16.148

16.326

Amount
$122
$98

$71



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9
1D-10
1D-11
1D-12
1D-13
1D-14
1D-14
1D-16
1D-17
1D-18
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-g
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13

2D-14

Contestant

Tina Bratzler
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Dani Turner

Becky Henry

Kent Hamit

Kari Dawn Johnson
Kent Hamit

Tracy Stine

Rita Harrison

Joan Morgan

Joan Morgan

Stacy Fish

Marilyn Jones

Rita Harrison
Cathy Brooks
Charlene Glover
Yolanda Caldwell
Lana Scammahorn
Michelle Gerwitz
Lori Dees

Dani Turner
Marilyn Jones
Gloria Leopard

Lisa Robinson
Karen Newberry
Randy Jarvis

Lisa Robinson

Janene Fisher

Hometown
Choctaw, OK
Mayfield, KS
Mayfield, KS
Perkins, OK
Woodward, OK
Newcastle, OK
Sulphur, OK
Newcastle, OK
Mooreland, OK
Elgin, OK
Duncan, OK
Duncan, OK
Morris, OK
Shawnee, OK
Elgin, OK
McLoud, OK
Maysville, OK
Wetumka, OK
Apache, OK
Choctaw, OK
Shawnee, OK
Perkins, OK
Shawnee, OK
Purcell, OK
Maud, OK
Shawnee, OK
McLoud, OK
Maud, OK

Agra, OK

Time

16.342
16.562
16.565
16.597
16.610
16.625
16.751

16.791
16.811

16.896
16.953
16.953
16.955
16.999
17.032
17.079
17.097
17.109
17.130
17.188
17.226
17.247
17.276
17.288
17.318
17.398
17.499
17.536

17.950



Oklahoma City- May 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021 - Sunday, May 2, 2021

Oklahoma City, OK - Fairgrounds Barn 8

Place
2D-15
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
NT

NT

3

3

3

3

3

3

Contestant
Pam Hamilton
Lana Schler
Alane Buseman
Sibyl Curtis

Jo Anna Brown
Joni McKim
Dani Turner
Jamie Hiett
Krissy Nelson
Patti Marshall
Matonna Haynes
Deborah Lynch
Tracy Stine
Lori Dees

Jenny Collins

Hometown
Seminole, OK
Marshall, OK
Edmond, OK
Skiatook, OK
Era, TX
Ardmore, OK
Perkins, OK
Kellyville, OK
Choctaw, OK
Binger, OK
Maud, OK
Ada, OK
Mooreland, OK
Shawnee, OK

Prague, OK

Time
17.959
18.096
18.137
18.267
18.430
16.097+5
16.658+5
16.865+5
16.984+5
17.375%5
18.291+5
18.684+5
19.265+5
17.896+10

NT



